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. Jezdec

. JEZEK Radim

. DOHNALEK Josef
. KONECNY Zden&k
. BOHAC Milan

. STANEK Vojtéch

JANAK Jaroslav

. PFEIFER Bohumil

Nar.

Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz

Soutézici

Prostéjov

Vfesovice

Pavel Dvorak

Renault Chrudim

Liqui Moly racing team
Michl Josef

Pfeifer Bohumil

2014 Mistrovstvi CR v zavodech do vrchu - Skupina E1

Vozidlo

Skoda Felicia
Citroen C2 VTS
BMW 2002 TI
Renault Clio
Citroen C2
VW Golf
Skoda Octavia

Sk./TF.
E1-1400
E1-1600
E1-2000
E1-2000
E1-1600
E1-1600
E1-2000
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Glasbach

Bratrusov

Bratrusov

Prachatice

Prachatice

Divaky

Divaky

Total
35
30
20
10
7,5
7,5



